emember to click on the pictures for captions and other goodies!

This month's note: Contests and mini-reviews! Win one of ten
copies of MacAMP Lite by entering the contest found in
Daria's The
Happy Mac and enter the monthly contest found in Brian's
‘Warehouse column.

Also, visit the column From the Desktop to find out how you can participate
in Apple Wizards by writing a mini-review!



eature Article
Ahem, 180 Years of MacHack

Well it hasn't actually been 180 years, but...
Warren Magnus — wmagnus@ibm.net

olumns
The Happy Mac

Win a copy of MALT and learn that Windows is poop
Daria Aikens — daria@applewizards.net

Macintalk

Bruce interviews two fine fellows this month
Bruce Klutchko — bruce@applewizards.net

A Spider Speaks

What's an MP3? This month, learn how to make your own
Erik J. Barzeski — erik@applewizards.net

'Warehouse

Is it time for another round of Garcia's Guitars yet?
Brian Kelley — brian@applewizards.net

HTML ToolBox

Cascading Style Sheets (CSS) made simple... really!
Jeff Frey — jeff@applewizards.net



From Another Perspective

Put your 3D on the Web, part 2 of 2
John B. Crane — jbcrane@applewizards.net

The CoxFiles

Out with the antiquated, in with the same old fart
Craig Cox — craig@applewizards.net

Medicine Man

This virtual Mac doctor knows no stumper!
Brent Hecht — helpdesk@applewizards.net

Mac Junkie

A brief history of computing... kinda
Mac Junkie — macjunkie@applewizards.net

Shop Talk

RISC versus CISC is more than a 1-letter difference
Aaron Linville — aaron@applewizards.net

The Creator Code

The Event Loop is critical to understanding your Mac
Chilton Webb — chilton@applewizards.net

Website Watch

Wrestling on inline skates? Who'da thunk it?
Ron Freeman — ron@applewizards.net



eviews

Connectix Virtual Game Station

Why buy a $100 console when you can use your G37?
Marc Messer — macjunkie@applewizards.net

Adrenaline Charts Pro

Numbers suddenly got a whole lot more entertaining
Erik J. Barzeski — erik@applewizards.net

Vimage PF G3/240

Whoosh! That was Daria's old 6400...
Daria Aikens — daria@applewizards.net

Future Cop L.A.P.D.

Pete's got a badge now, so just watch out, okay?
Pete Burkindine — pete@applewizards.net

xtras

From the Desktop

Important news for eager Apple Wizards readers!
Erik J. Barzeski — erik@applewizards.net

Behind the Magic

Staff Bios, Distribtution Information, and much more.
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